
DRINKS MENU

BLACK     LIVE 
ON Black Rock



WHITE 

SPARKLING 

RED 

ROSÉ

                                                           


AMBERLEY KISS & TELL MOSCATO    
WESTERN AUSTRALIA


DRIFT SAUVIGNON BLANC                 
MARGARET RIVER 


GRANT BURGE CHARDONNAY          
SOUTH AUSTRALIA


MUDHOUSE SAUVIGNON BLANC        
 MARLBOROUGH, NZ


PALADINO PINOT GRIGIO               
VENETO, ITALY


TATACHILLA WHITE ADMIRAL PINOT GRIGIO 
SOUTH AUSTRALIA



                                                        


YARRA BURN VINTAGE                 
YARRA VALLEY, VIC


DAL ZOTTO PROSECCO                      
KING VALLEY, VIC


DA LUCA PROSECCO                  
VENETO, ITALY


MOËT & CHANDON NV BRUT CHAMPAGNE                                                                 
CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE                        





                                                                   
     
EDDYSTONE POINT PINOT NOIR              
TASMANIA 


ST HALLET BLACK CLAY SHIRAZ                
BAROSSA VALLEY, SA


HARDYS TINTARA SHIRAZ                                  
MCLAREN VALE, SA


PETALUMA CABERNET SAUVIGNON           
COONAWARA, SA


TA_KU PINOT NOIR                                      
MARLBOROUGH, NZ


PALADINO MONTEPULCIANO D’ABRUZZO      
ABRUZZO, ITALY


ISOLE E OLENA CHIANTI CLASSICO                  
TUSCANY, ITALY 





                                                                                   
                                                                        

DAYS OF ROSE 
SOUTH AUSTRALIA

LES PEYRAUTINS ROSÉ                                  
PAYS D’OC, FRANCE

BYO WINE ONLY $15 BOTTLE 

GLS



$9





$10





$10





$12













$9

BTL

$36

$40

$36

$48

$49

$39

GLS



$15





$12











$14





$11

BTL



$58





$48





$50





$52





$45





$49





$69

GLS



$10





$12

BTL 



$39





$45

GLS



$12











$10











BTL



$55





$49





$40





$125



BEER & CIDER
ON TAP
300ML PIRATE LIFE SOUTH COAST PALE ALE 
500ML PIRATE LIFE SOUTH COAST PALE ALE 
300ML NASTRO AZZURO PERONI                   
500ML NASTRO AZZURO PERONI                   


AUSTRALIAN BEERS 
CARLTON DRAUGHT                                   
PURE BLONDE                                              
VICTORIA BITTER                                         


INTERNATIONAL BEERS
ASAHI                                                          
CORONA                                                    
HEINEKEN                                                      
PERONI RED LAGER                                     


CIDER
SOMERSBY                                                   
(APPLE OR PEAR)



LIQUERUS
APEROL                                                     
BAILEY’S                                                    
GALLIANO                                                 
KAHLUA                                                     
MALIBU                                                      
MIDORI                                                      
FRANGELICO                                            
TIA MARIA                                                 
COINTREAU                                              
 



SPIRITS
WHISKY & BOURBON
CANADIAN CLUB                                    
CHIVAS REGAL (12 YRS)                         
JACK DANIELS                                           
JAMESON                                                
JIM BEAM                                                
JOHNNY WALKER RED                            
JOHNNY WALKER BLACK                       
SOUTHERN COMFORT                           
WILD TURKEY                                          


GIN
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE GIN                         
GORDONS GIN                                       
HENDRICKS GIN                                     


TEQUILA
SIERRA TEQUILA                                      


VODKA 
BELVEDERE                                               
GREY GOOSE                                          
SMIRNOFF RED                                        


RUM
BACARDI                                                 
BUNDABERG                                            
CAPTAIN MORGAN                                 



$9.90
$10.90
$12.90
$10.90
$10.90
$10.90
$10.90
$10.90
$10.90




$10
$15
$11
$17






$9.90
$9.90
$9.90






$10.90
$10.90
$9.90
$9.90






$9.90



$12.90
$12.90
$12.90
$12.90
$12.90
$12.90
$13.90
$12.90
$12.90






$12.90
$12.90
$14.90






$13.90





$12.90
$15.90
$13.90






$11.90
$11.90
$11.90






COCKTAILS

APEROL SPRITZ                                              
APEROL, PROSECCO & SODA


ESPRESSO MARTINI                                       
VODKA, KAHLUA & ESPRESSO 


MARGARITA                                                  
TEQUILA, COINTREAU & LEMON JUICE


MIMOSA                                                        
PROSECCO & ORANGE JUICE 


MOJITO                                                        
BACARDI, MINT, LIME & SODA







MOCKTAILS
MANGO PASSION                                       
MANGO’S, STRAWBERRIES & ORANGE
JUICE   BLENDED WITH ICE 


PASSIONFRUIT DELIGHT                             
PASSIONFRUIT NECTAR, PINEAPPLE
JUICE & LIME BLENDED WITH ICE


STRAWBERRY SENSATION                          
STRAWBERRIES, LIME, FRESH MINT,
TOPPED WITH PINEAPPLE JUICE



SOFT DRINKS
                                                      


COKE                                           
DIET COKE                                   
COKE NO SUGAR                        
SPRITE                                          
FANTA                                          
RASPBERRY                                  
TONIC WATER                             
LEMON LIME BITTERS                   
SPIDERS                                       




CHINOTTO                                                
ARANCIATA ROSSA                                
LIMONATA                                               
SPARKLING MINERAL WATER 250ML       
SPARKLING MINERAL WATER  750ML.     
    

JUICE
ORANGE JUICE                                      
APPLE JUICE                                           
PINEAPPLE JUICE                                    



$16.90





$18.90





$17.90





$16.90





$18.90

$13.90







$13.90







$13.90



$6
$6
$6

GLS



$5.90
$5.90
$5.90
$5.90
$5.90
$5.90
$5.90
$6.50
$8.50

JUG



$16.90
$16.90
$16.90
$16.90
$16.90
$16.90



$17.90

$6
$6
$6

$5.50
$9.50



MILKSHAKE
CHOCOLATE                                       $8.90
STRAWBERRY                                      $8.90
VANILLA                                               $8.90
CARAMEL                                            $8.90
BANANA                                              $8.90
BLUE HEAVEN                                      $8.90



ICED DRINKS

ICED CHOCOLATE                              
ICED COFFEE                                       
ICED MOCHA                                      




COFFEE & TEA
DECAF +0.70 | OAT +0.70 | SOY +0.70 | 
ALMOND +0.70 | DOUBLE SHOT +0.70


VANILLA | CARAMEL | HAZELNUT SYRUP +0.90




ESPRESSO                                                                
SHORT | LONG MACCHIATO                          
CAPPUCCINO                                                        
LATTE                                                                      
FLAT WHITE                                                            
LONG BLACK                                                          
MOCHA                                                                  
HOT CHOCOLATE                                                 
CHAI LATTE                                                             
MATCHA LATTE                                                      


AFFOGATO                                                            
SHOT OF ESPRESSO SERVED WITH VANILLA ICE CREAM 
                   ADD SHOT OF LIQUOR  $16


TEA                                                                         
ENGLISH BREAKFAST | EARL GREY | CHAMOMILE |
PEPPERMINT | LEMONGRASS & GINGER



$7.90
$7.90
$7.90




$4.90

$8

$4
$4 | $4.20

$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.20
$4.50
$4.50
$4.80
$4.80






BLACK OLIVE ON BLACK ROCK PTY LTD

6 BLUFF ROAD, BLACK ROCK
 VIC 3193

(03) 9589 1585

FOLLOW US ON



https://www.google.com/search?gs_ssp=eJzj4tVP1zc0zDPLsCzOKTA1YLRSMagwS0wxM0szNDdINjO3TDJIsjKoMLUwTjFJTkyySLZMSzFM8xJLyklMzlbIz8ksS1WAsIvyk7MBXygXng&q=black+olive+black+rock&rlz=1C5CHFA_enAU894AU894&oq=black+ol&aqs=chrome.2.69i57j69i59j46i175i199i512j69i59j0i512j69i60l3.5598j0j7&sourceid=chrome&ie=UTF-8#

